
1 / 2

2024/25 9th round, Match #36
Friday, 28.09.2024, 13:00, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 27°C. Spectators: 1931

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi

2 : 1

«Minaj» Minaj

55 Ponomarenko Ivan
3 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
22 Bodnia Roman
24 Busko Andrii
77 Hlushchak Yurii
9 Honcharuk Danylo
20 Koltsov Vitalii (C)
74 Morhovskyi Yan
4 Soldat Ihor
27 Tyshchenko Ivan
14 Shynkarenko Dmytro

Substitutes
30 Kanevtsev Danylo
1 Pohorilyi Dmytro
17 Andreichuk Andrii
23 Boichuk Bohdan
21 Hirnyi Maksym
41 Dudnyk Yurii
19 Kilievyi Arsenii
71 Lopyronok Maksym
5 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
10 Farasieienko Vitalii
8 Khameliuk Vladyslav

Coach
Kryventsov Valerii

1 Rosul Maksym
88 Nahiiev Dmytro
5 Prikhna Dmytro
3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo (C)
21 Dvorovenko Vladyslav
16 Shalfieiev Yehor
8 Matiushenko Ivan
91 Riazantsev Yaroslav
7 Hunichev Yehor
11 Riazantsev Yevhenii
29 Remeniak Artur

Substitutes
99 Barchenko Denys
2 Dmytruk Taras
33 Yeremenko Vladyslav
34 Khondak Danyil
25 Rozhko Vitalii
10 Tyshchuk Pavlo
17 Vorobchak Nazarii
19 Maksymets Maksym
77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh

Coach
Ljubenovic Zeljko

Referee:
Lapko Stepan
Assistant 1:
Kovalchuk Yurii
Assistant 2:
Vdovina Oleksandra
4th Official:
Baidiuk Mykola
Referee Observer:
Trotsiuk Oleksandr
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, 2024/25, 9th round, Match #36
Friday, 28.09.2024, 13:00, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 27°C. Spectators: 1931

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi 2 : 1 «Minaj» Minaj
14 Shynkarenko Dmytro 22'

20 Koltsov Vitalii 27'

46' 88 Nahiiev Dmytro
2 Dmytruk Taras

46' 16 Shalfieiev Yehor
34 Khondak Danyil

46' 91 Riazantsev Yaroslav
10 Tyshchuk Pavlo

46' 11 Riazantsev Yevhenii
17 Vorobchak Nazarii

3 Bezuhlyi Mykyta 61'

22 Bodnia Roman
23 Boichuk Bohdan 64'

27 Tyshchenko Ivan
19 Kilievyi Arsenii 64'

14 Shynkarenko Dmytro 68'

74' 8 Matiushenko Ivan
77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh

9 Honcharuk Danylo
21 Hirnyi Maksym 76'

90' 17 Vorobchak Nazarii

14 Shynkarenko Dmytro 90+3'
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